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XII Grillowanie Kosmatych InOków - Stare Jabłonki, 28-30.06.2024 r.

20
Iwona Kurto   

Wojciech Wójcik
Skarmat / Orientop 460 716

0

14 Krzysztof Manthey Gdańsk / R3NO 36 978
0

1
Adam Krochmal

Mariusz Góraj

Klub InO "Skróty" 

Radom
0 1000

0

13 Tomasz Gronau Targówek 29 982
19

TO E3 - O#III#SE#3 Dinozaurzyca z jeziora

Czas 
[t1+t10]

0
9958

Olga Rozmiarek

Krzysztof Rozmiarek
PTTK Środa Wlkp. 8

0

0

0
1000

0

2 999

8

0

2

997

277

5

21
Dariusz Zając

Tomasz Zając
Skróty Radom 1171

KKT WŁÓCZYKIJ RUMIA 

4 Michał Stępniak 

1
Izabela Kaim

Andrzej Kaim

Stowarzyszony 

Celestynów

Warszawa / Kotki Dorotki - KInO 

Stowarzysze

11

Joanna Lewandowska 

Małgorzata Konieczka

Katarzyna Główczewska     

Anna Gołaszewska

Wiatr we włosach

Gdańsk
18 989

999

0

28
12

Krzysztof Filak

Piotr Dziedzicki

Olsztyn

Stare Jabłonki
28 983

4
Alicja Niepomnik

Maciej Niepomnik
Zeberki

0

9
Michał Kuś

Agnieszka Kuś

KInO Stowarzysze / 

Team 360° / KS Hała
10 994

0

7
Kornelia Nowicka-Bielecka

Justyna Kuźba

190

17 Denys Hvozdetskyi Gdańsk 120 926

883
0

18 Szymon Dec TKPZ

6 Marcin Sontowski Morenka Team 4 998
0

19
Małgorzata Wieła

Paweł Zdybel

PTTK Ostrów 

Wielkopolski
200 877

15
Anna Głowacka

Grzegorz Michalak
Niesporczaki 92 943

0

3 Paweł Starzyński 1 999
0

16 Piotr Gębarowski Warszawa / MoPi.Team 93 943
0

9 Jakub M. Gac Ambasador 10 994
0


